Karpenissi Trail Kaliakouda Trail 26klm

Rank By By Gender BIB 26 KM START 13.5 KM

ANIADA

Country 26 KM FINISH

Gen. Cat. [Edit]

1 1 M Male 1 [Edit] AHMHTPHZ EAEYOEPIOY 9-1985 DYNAFIT 0:00:01(00:00:00) 1:33:50(01:33:49) 2:46:56(02:46:55)
18-39

2 2 M Male 2 [Edit] CHRIS AGNOUSIOTIS 3-1978 LA SPORTIVA GREECE - 1:44:05 () 3:10:51 (—--)
40-49

3 3 M Male 14 KONSTANTINOS PAPAGORAS 6-1999 = 1:47:06 (-----) 3:10:52 (---)
18-39 [Edit]

4 4 M Male 89 ATTEAOX ®PAIKOYAHX 7-1996 0:00:01(00:00:00) 1:44:11(01:44:10) 3:17:57(03:17:55)
18-39 [Edit]

5 5 M Male 67 IQANNHS TEIAMIMOYAAS 7-1992 0:00:01(00:00:00) 1:49:14(01:49:12)  3:21:59(03:21:58)
18-39 [Edit]

6 6 M Male 88 APHX KOYTZOYMIEAITHZ 1-1976 0:00:03(00:00:00) 1:53:04(01:53:01) 3:23:46(03:23:43)
40-49 [Edit]

7 7 M Male 3 [Edit] NIKOAAOXZ MNMETPOIMOYAOZ 1-1969 MAZZIPETTI = 1:53:24 (-—--) 3:25:17 ()
50-59

8 8 M Male 12 GIORGOS MENTIS 11-1983 - 1:54:02 () 3:31:39 (~--)
18-39 [Edit]

9 1 W Female 4 [Edit] ®QTEINH KOAOKA 12-1996 SALOMON HELLAS = 1:56:44 (--:---) 3:34:41 (---)
18-39

10 9 M Male 47 MANAMQTHYX MENTAKHX 8-1980 0:00:04(00:00:00) 2:00:25(02:00:20) 3:39:47(03:39:42)
40-49 [Edit]

11 10 M Male 66 XPIZTOZ TPAMEZIQTHX 3-1981  All Terrain Runners 0:00:01(00:00:00) 1:58:22(01:58:21) 3:45:35(03:45:34)
40-49 [Edit]

12 11 M Male 85 NIKOAAOZ AIANHX 11-1976 0:00:08(00:00:00) 1:59:00(01:58:52) 3:47:47(03:47:38)
40-49 [Edit]

13 12 W Male 81 IQANNHX AQAOX 1-1999 AUA RUNNING TEAM 0:00:01(00:00:00) 1:58:44(01:58:43) 3:48:42(03:48:40)
18-39 [Edit]

14 13 M Male 22 IQANNHX APTYPHX 6-1994 KONTOGIANNIS RUNNING TEAM - 2:00:27 (—--) 3:48:55 (—--)
18-39 [Edit]

15 14 M Male 11 IOANNIS MARIOLAS 12-1986 = 2:01:33 (—:-:-) 3:49:39 (-:-:-)
18-39 [Edit]

16 2 W Female 75 MANATIQTA AHMAKAKOY 7-1985 MAD GOATS 0:00:03(00:00:00) 2:01:31(02:01:28) 3:50:20(03:50:16)
18-39 [Edit]

17 15 M Male 7 [Edit] DIMITRIS BERTOLIS 5-1990 0:00:12(00:00:00) 2:04:14(02:04:02) 3:52:34(03:52:22)
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[Edit]
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[Edit]
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[Edit]
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[Edit]

17
[Edit]

70
[Edit]

76
[Edit]

23
[Edit]
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[Edit]

55
[Edit]

59
[Edit]

35
[Edit]

25
[Edit]

33
[Edit]

54
[Edit]

62
[Edit]

82

BAZIAEIOX KATKIOYZHX

EAENH XTAGOIOYAQY

GRZEGORZ OLESIAK

MAYAOX KOPQNAIOX

FEQPT10Z FrEQPTAKOIMNOYAOX

GEORGIOS VRETTOS

AHMHTPIOX TYTAAAOX

KQXTAX NIKOAOMOYAOX

KQXTAZ APT'YPHZ

XPYZANOH >®AKIANAKH

NIKOAAOZ MIMPOKOZ

MNAProx rnANAGANAXIOY

AIONYXHX OEOAOXHX

ANTQNHX FTABPIHA

AHMHTPIOX

ZA®EIPOIMOYAOX

FEQPI10X MIMOYPAHZ

ABGANAZXIOL XKOMAX

IOANNIS BAYIOS

12-1988

9-1997

6-1962

8-1980

7-1985

3-1993

8-1971

1-1984

7-1977

7-1988

2-1958

1-1967

11-1985

8-1986

3-1973

7-1974

6-1963

2-1957

ALLTERRAINRUNNERS

PERIKLISTRAINING

RUNNINGREECE

MAZZIPETTI

KASIMIS TRAINING

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

RUN FOREVER

EOZ XAAKIAAX

BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI

YYNEXIZQ...

YAQPOZ

>TAYPOX TPINMOTAMOY

TE®AA TMANEMIXTHMIOY AGHNQN

26 KM START

0:00:06(00:00:00)

0:00:06(00:00:00)

0:00:07(00:00:00)

0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:09(00:00:00)

0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)

0:00:08(00:00:00)

13.5 KM
ANIADA

1:57:40 (=)

2:09:13(02:09:07)

1:55:52 (——--)
2:05:42 (——--)
2:06:21 (—:--)
2:15:42 ()
2:07:36(02:07:29)

2:09:16(02:09:08)
2:09:17 (=)

2:20:49(02:20:46)
2:16:01(02:15:57)
2:21:57(02:21:47)

2:17:42 ()

2:30:05 (-:-:-)
2:21:54(02:21:46)
2:24:19(02:24:09)

2:24:22(02:24:13)

26 KM FINISH

3:56:34 ()

3:57:06(03:57:00)

3:59:38 (—~i-)
4:01:52 (=)
4:05:03 (-:--)
4:05:11 (-:-:-)
4:06:06(04:06:00)
4:06:51(04:06:44)
4:06:52 (-:-:-)
4:16:27(04:16:23)
4:16:28(04:16:24)
4:22:11(04:22:01)
4:23:06 (——-)
4:30:20 (-:--)
4:31:25 (-:-:-)
4:39:52(04:39:43)

4:43:21(04:43:11)

4:43:22(04:43:13)
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Male
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BIB
[Edit]

[Edit]

79
[Edit]

72
[Edit]

68
[Edit]

73
[Edit]

38
[Edit]

40
[Edit]

74
[Edit]

63
[Edit]

58
[Edit]

19
[Edit]

84
[Edit]

86
[Edit]

24
[Edit]

78
[Edit]

21
[Edit]

51
[Edit]

83
[Edit]

65

KONXTANTINOZ

KAAAIANIQTHX

FNQProx ®A>0YAAX

MAPAZKEYH TZIANOY

NIKOX ®EPETZAKHX

AIONYZHX KAPAIXKAKHX

IOANNHX KATZIKABEAAX

OOMAY ®IAHX

ATMNOXTOAOX XMAPNAKHZ

EOPI'10Z MANATOINOYAOX

ANTQONHX AHAONHX

AHMHTPIOZ KANAKHZ

ANAPEAY ZITAPAZ

METPOX BIAAAHZ

ABANAZIOX KATZANAKHX

AEANAPOX APBANITAKHZ

NIKOAAOX MOXX0OBOX

NIKOAAOZ TAYTXHX

XPYZOXTOMOZX XTEAAAY

8-1986

1-1985

9-1994

7-1970

3-1967

2-1993

6-1969

8-1993

11-1972

10-1959

1-1986

7-1989

9-1982

2-1968

10-1966

8-1973

12-1976

10-1967

DIRFIS TRAIL

MAPMAPINH AAPIZAZ

2EO NATPAX QAENOX

>AYM GHBAX

GRT

TEAMHZX0%

OPEIBATIKOZ ZYAAOI O ©0AAPION

THE RUNNER'S PROJECT/AGAHTIKH
ENQ>H AZTYNOMIAX

EXTR

EYKAHZ

MINETTA RUNNING TEAM

ONESTEPBEYOND ENDURANCE TEAM

RAFINA RUNNERS

26 KM START

0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)

0:00:03(00:00:00)

0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)

0:00:10(00:00:00)

0:00:08(00:00:00)

0:00:08(00:00:00)

0:02:46(00:00:00)

0:00:06(00:00:00)

0:00:05(00:00:00)

0:00:09(00:00:00)

13.5 KM
ANIADA

2:23:42(02:23:39)

2:30:14(02:30:00)

2:28:01 (—:--)
2:35:14 ()
2:34:06(02:34:02)
2:39:05(02:38:57)
2:16:13(02:16:02)
2:30:17 (——-)
2:34:09(02:34:01)
2:34:00(02:33:52)
2:34:19 (——-)
2:30:10(02:27:24)
2:34:22 ()
2:35:15(02:35:09)
2:20:52(02:20:47)

2:34:03(02:33:54)

26 KM FINISH

4:44:15(04:44:05)
4:44:28(04:44:24)
4:44:31(04:44:17)
4:45:54(04:45:51)
4:49:56 (—--)

4:51:09 (-:-:-)

4:52:04(04:52:00)
4:54:29(04:54:21)
4:55:06(04:54:56)
4:55:38 (—:-1-)

4:56:47(04:56:38)
4:56:48(04:56:39)
4:58:46 (-:--)

5:00:31(04:57:45)
5:01:50 (--:---)

5:02:04(05:01:57)
5:03:17(05:03:12)

5:03:45(05:03:36)
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M 60+

50-59
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40-49
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50-59

40-49
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M 60+
40-49
40-49
50-59

M 60+

40-49
W 40+

50-59

40-49

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

BIB
[Edit]
[Edit]

32
[Edit]

56
[Edit]

36
[Edit]

80
[Edit]

28
[Edit]

15
[Edit]

71
[Edit]

43
[Edit]

6 [Edit]
61
[Edit]
46
[Edit]
20
[Edit]
16
[Edit]
52
[Edit]
29
[Edit]
34
[Edit]
60
[Edit]

44
[Edit]

MANATIQTHY EYOYMIOY

KONZTANTINOX

OIKONOMOTIOYAOZ

MNAaProx IANNOY

ABGANAZXIOX BENETHX

EYAITEAOX T'KAAPAX

KAYOKO TABATA

STEGANOLZ PAPMAKHE

MEFAKAHX KYPIAZHZ

GARYFALIA BEKRI
FMANNHX PIMHZ

HAIAY MATZOYKHX

BAZIAHY ANTQNIOY

DIMITRIS TSIFTELIDIS

EYOYMIOZ MIMONAPOZ

MNAProx rkOAIAZ

AITEAIKH ZAXAPAKH

KQNXTANTINOX MPATZAX

AAE=ANAPOZ AYPAZ

7-1974

3-1962

4-1968

5-1976

11-1977

11-1967

4-1972

7-1979

4-1966
9-1954

6-1974

11-1981

8-1972

12-1961

6-1975

12-1974

8-1968

2-1980

SNAILS TEAM

2AYM OHBAX

BOIQTOI HMEPOAPOMOI

RUN FOREVER

2AYM OHBAX

SNAILS TEAM

SNAIL RUNNING TEAM

KOUFALIA TRAIL RUNNERS

EYKAHZ

26 KM START

0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:03(00:00:00)

0:00:10(00:00:00)

0:00:11(00:00:00)

0:00:09(00:00:00)

0:00:11(00:00:00)

0:00:05(00:00:00)

13.5 KM
ANIADA

2:51:55 (—--)
2:40:52(02:40:48)
2:36:57 (——---)
2:26:26(02:26:22)
2:39:02 (—:--)
2:47:53 (——--)

2:40:55(02:40:45)

2:48:02 (—:—-)
2:55:10 (——--)
2:49:09(02:48:57)
2:55:55 (-:---)
2:51:05 ()
2:36:34(02:36:25)
2:55:02(02:54:51)
3:03:05 ()
3:03:08 ()
2:55:09(02:55:03)
2:48:17 (——--)

26 KM FINISH

5:08:25 ()
5:10:49(05:10:44)
5:13:54 ()
5:16:37(05:16:33)
5:17:06 ()
5:19:57 (——--)
5:22:38(05:22:27)
5:22:49 (——--)
5:23:30 ()
5:24:11(05:24:00)
5:24:40 (-—--)
5:26:12 (—:—--)
5:37:57(05:37:48)
5:40:37(05:40:25)
5:54:05 ()
5:54:19 (-
6:03:39(06:03:34)
6:19:05 (——--)



Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country 26 KM START 13.5 KM 26 KM FINISH

Gen. Cat. [Edit] ANIADA
72 64 22 M Male 30 MEPIKAHZ TKOYNTOINOYAOX 7-1978 - 2:55:52 (---) 6:19:06 (—:—--)
40-49 [Edit]
73 65 8 M 60+ Male 31 FEQPT10% AIABATIAHXZ 1-1959 - 2:48:20 (——-) 6:19:10 (——-)

[Edit]



